












































PLANNING AND ZONING BOARD ‐ JUNE 17, 2020 ‐ PUBLIC COMMENT SPEAKER LIST

ITEM 1  R18025 *Deferral Request PROJECT NAME: 3000 Alhambra NOTES

Name In Favor or OPhone Number Email Addresss

Cory and Susana Mcloughlin  5163307718 coryandsue@optonline.net

Keith Poliakoff Opposed 917‐532‐6492 keith.poliakoff@saul.com

ITEM 2 R19035 PROJECT NAME: Homewood Suites  NOTES

Name In Favor or OPhone Number Email Addresss

Jeffrey Tolari Opposed 248‐890‐6966 manager@tidesbridgeside.com  President of The Tides at Bridgeside Square (5 Minutes)

Eric Linder Opposed EMLaw5@yahoo.com President of Berkely South (5 Minutes)

Sherry Fitelson Opposed 631‐725‐9218 sherry7@me.com

Dave Cowens Opposed 513‐535‐7460 bcmb1836@aol.com

Tim Donnelly  Opposed donnelljt@aol.com

Steve Ganon Opposed sganon@att.net President Lauderdale Beach HOA (5 Minutes)

Robert Dhein Opposed 754‐213‐9853 rldhein@gmail.com

Gregory Noll Opposed Gregnoll12@gmail.com

Joseph Lerner Opposed jlerner62@gmail.com Raised Hand

Carmela Palaino Opposed 954‐993‐5004 carmela13@aol.com

Carolyn Korpi Opposed 561‐542‐1277 ckorpi@akam.com

ck Opposed 954‐630‐1311 admin@tidesbridgeside.com Raised Hand

David Kincade Opposed 407‐924‐8240 dkincade@gmail.com Raised Hand

Linda Dicicco Opposed 9549183258 Ldcphd@icloud.com

Patricia Johnson  Opposed 6317427574 pbj715@gmail.com Raised Hand

Scott Israel Opposed 9783780044 jbinbi@hotmail.com

William Mcauley  Opposed 631‐988‐8906 Fdnygm328@aol.com Raised Hand

Cherie Davis Opposed 3214383555 cheriefdavis@outlook.com Raised Hand

KOIRE DRYSDALE Opposed 310 739 1000 kbdrysdale@gmail.com

Douglas Wheaton Opposed 9545650696 dougwheatonpilot@yahoo.com Raised Hand

Kendell Sherrer Opposed 6142849058 KENDELL.SHERRER@CARDINALHEALTH.COM

William Bradley Opposed 6176203882 bbradley042@gmail.com Raised Hand

jeffrey A cohen Opposed 9173014992 jeffcohen259@gmail.com Raised Hand

Faye Budlongq Opposed 6176205287 fbudlong@gmail.com Raised Hand

Klaus Klein Opposed 9176478346 klausrklein@hotmail.com

William Frye Opposed 4042175798 WRFRYEE@AOL.COM Raised Hand

Ronald Whittle Opposed 4042175798 rgwhittle@aol.com

James Ginsburg Opposed 9542605500 Jgins9092@aol.com Raised Hand

Stacey ginsburg Opposed 954‐600‐7141 Jgins9092@aol.com

Arthur Edelstein Opposed 2022078468 aedelstein8@gmail.com Raised Hand

Brian May Opposed 816‐914‐2819 fishermay@gmail.com Raised Hand

Maureen OConnor Opposed 2126203808 moconnor209@yahoo.com Raised Hand

Ilene Haber Opposed 6463217993 ilenehaber@gmail.com Raised Hand

John Rand Opposed 207‐838‐2861 johntomrand@gmail.com Raised Hand

Shawn Lagrega Opposed 207‐632‐1886 shawnlagrega@gmail.com Raised Hand

William McAuley Opposed 6319888906 fdnygm328@aol.com Raised Hand

David Risley Opposed 6097039069 apdave830@yahoo.com

Michael Salvatore Opposed 609‐273‐3230 carver.327@hotmail.com

Sari Rosenshein Opposed 9546677270 Tukuks@aol.com Raised Hand

George McMurry Opposed 7138286679 gmcmurry@gmail.com Raised Hand

Monica Stojkovic Opposed 201‐739‐1086 monicastojkovic@yahoo.com Raised Hand

Troy Perrotta Opposed 201‐532‐9792 pretzelman65@aol.com Raised Hand

William Brown Opposed 317.439.0628 cbaftlcom@gmail.com Raised Hand

Laimute Paulauskaite Opposed 9545529536 lp_consultingllc@yahoo.com

Mark Schweizer Opposed 954‐557‐3003 docmk2@aol.com Raised Hand

Toni Ritornato Opposed 9542323484 tonir@aol.com Raised Hand

Robert Fitzgerald Opposed 9542924435 bob@wtrwcorp.com Raised Hand

Kerry Fitzgerald Opposed 9548043484 kerryfitzzz13@gmail.com

Dag Hansson Opposed 954‐850‐4350 dmh@consilliummarineus.com Raised Hand

Laimute Paulauskaite Opposed 9545529536 lp_consultingllc@yahoo.com

Gregory Dawson Opposed 954 804‐5758 gad13@yahoo.com Raised Hand

Edward Shlapak Opposed 9547781899 edward.shlapak@gmail.com

Karen Kentrell Opposed 954‐658‐2012 karenkentrell@hotmail.com



Roberta Itzkoff Opposed 917‐620‐2029 rlimo@optonline.net Raised Hand

Lou Trombiero Opposed 416‐997‐0220 trombiero@sympatico.ca Raised Hand

Lucille Kyvallos Opposed 631 725‐9218 kyva30@me.com

Michael Pellicone Opposed 3025281698 mpell101@verizon.net Raised Hand

Carol Jardine Opposed 847‐651‐2966 cdjardine@mac.com Raised Hand

Paul B Nix Opposed 4042182869 paulbnix@gmail.com Raised Hand

Stephanie Nizanty Opposed 9546470012 s.nizanty8@gmail.com

Robin D Schmidt Opposed 954‐235‐9017 gotjenks45@live.com

Robert Schmidt Opposed 9543830732 robsdt1@live.com Raised Hand

Ruzica Jevric Opposed 4164310216 ruzicajevric@gmail.com Raised Hand

Mark Schroer Opposed 952‐358‐0881 mark1.schroer@gmail.com Raised Hand

MARK HARITON Opposed 954‐565‐1024 MLHARITON@AOL.COM

Peter Lopez Opposed 9544464845 Peter@shooterswaterfront.com

Robert Curtiss Opposed 954‐257‐5085 rccurt33@gmail.com Raised Hand

Ellen Curtiss Opposed 954‐401‐6341 ecurt20@aol.com

Esther Opposed 781‐526‐1919 seulgee@gmail.com Raised Hand

Heidi El Tabakh Opposed 8132053752 Heidi_3vl@hotmail.com Raised Hand

Samar El Sallab Opposed 8134824811 Samar.elsallab@outlook.com Raised Hand

John Gerard Roth Opposed 8596192783 johnrothmd@gmail.com

Dario Badalamenti Opposed 2013239329 badalamentiUSA@aol.com Raised Hand

Nancy Stelnick Opposed 9544515064 nstelnick1025@yahoo.com Raised Hand

Regina Collins  Opposed 508 7372992 reginaannlee@yahoo.com

Marinella Sica Opposed 954‐729‐7023  maria@networkproservices.com

David Gosselin Opposed 438‐830‐6984 david.gosselin@outlook.com Raised Hand

Tony Aubrey  Opposed 586‐201‐1682 tonyaubreysr@gmail.com

Tomasz G. Maslinski Opposed 5704608146 tmaslinski@gmail.com Raised Hand

Cory and Susana Mcloug Opposed 5163307718 coryandsue@optonline.net

Stephen Sendelbeck Opposed 5136166896 rssarch@aol.com

James Santiago Opposed 9544395425 jim@indclosing.com

Christopher Bik Opposed 9542904339 cbik@bellsouth.net

Victoria Agudelo Opposed 9544106344 agudelovictoria@bellsouth.net Raised Hand

Ann Goldberg Opposed 516 220‐2977 anngoldberg74@gmail.com

Mark Abbott Opposed 9374707695 abbottcastro@aol.com Raised Hand

Michael Moran Opposed 3053893028 captmoran@msn.com Raised Hand

Matthew Herman Opposed 9547622555 MH@THLGLAW.COM Raised Hand

Ulrike Parker Opposed 754 777 2487 ullipark1@gmail.com

Gregory Noll Opposed 9544057528 Gregorynoll@comcast.net

Eric Miller Opposed 9543838170 eric@fortlauderdalegroup.com Does not want to speak

Kevin Dinger Opposed 2488602823 Kevinddinger@aol.com Raised Hand

Bill Castro Opposed 9374702178 elmeson@aol.com

Thomas J. Tobin Opposed 302‐530‐7821 ttobin1919@aol.com

Greg Sampedro Opposed 6094107417 greg.sampedro@gmail.com Raised Hand

Stephen Li Opposed 954‐494‐1617 stephen1617@yahoo.com Raised Hand

Christina Pineiro Opposed 727‐687‐3989 christinamp113@gmail.com

Aida Lucaccioni  Opposed 8477037555 Aida@jasonsfoods.com

Frank Bell Opposed 9042345678 fjbell2@gmail.com

Anthony Schueth Opposed 9739603484 tonys@pocp.com Raised Hand

John Kizer Opposed 5704416634 Jfkizer@gmail.com

Mark Haggard Opposed 513‐470‐0589 Mark7.haggard@gmail.com Raised Hand

Maria Isaza Opposed 9546094318 isazamaria@gmail.com

Daniel Brown Opposed 5134766622 dtbrowndds@gmail.com Raised Hand

Thomas Nolan Opposed 917‐330‐1480 thomas‐nolan@att.net

Ana Marie Nolan Opposed 917‐330‐1480 thomas‐nolan@att.net Raised Hand

Val Lukshides Opposed 5613769095 echoper01@gmail.com

Peter Gallagher Opposed 617 894 1603 pete269@verizon.net

Page Bradley Opposed 9546496669 pagebradleyvino@gmail.com Raised Hand

Susan Meyer Opposed 954‐261‐1579 mslm424@aol.com

Violetta Sica Opposed 9545612539 maria@networkproservices.com

Luise Lotz Opposed 9177541193 liblo7@aol.com

Craig Gilmour Opposed 647‐504‐0122 cgilmour_ca@yahoo.com

Lucy Greiner Opposed 9549313500 lucy@lucygreiner.com Raised Hand

Christopher James DonneOpposed 9542985113 chrisdonnelly8@gmail.com



Arthur Edelstein Opposed 2022078468 art@edelsteinus.com Raised Hand

Kristin Coletti Opposed 4016415625 kc‐realestate@hotmail.com

Carol Goulding Supports 954 566 3855 Robertpcarol@bellsouth.net

Maureen Stoyka Opposed 954‐850‐4350 maureenmreal@aol.com Raised Hand

Chris chapman Opposed 8472249785 Cdchapman8892@gmail.com

alberto giraldo Opposed 9172047990 agiraldo06@aim.com

Alice Blaine‐Jaffe Opposed 9783024190 armbears@hotmail.com

Melissa Corominas Opposed 9548223446 Jackiet2709@aol.com

Luise Lotz Opposed 9177541193 liblo7@aol.com

Christina Lesco Opposed 9179138276 tinalesco@yahoo.com

Larry Fishman Opposed 6463274819 golfing82@yahoo.com

Steven Dworkin Opposed 561 445‐1147 maxandlill@aol.com

John Thompson Opposed 7735045646 chiflaco@aol.com Raised Hand

William Stoneberg Opposed 9547017512 wrstoneberg@me.com

Michele Dignum Opposed 617‐504‐3672 micheledignum@gmail.com Raised Hand

Alfredo Vallenilla Opposed 9545947549 alfvalfer@gmail.com

Pat Tarsey Opposed 954‐306‐3444 ladylaw@mindspring.com

Fabricio Guimaraes Opposed 9544949880 guimaraesff@hotmail.com

Robert Gibeling Opposed 404‐266‐9615 bobgibeling@gmail.com

Joann Edwards Opposed 954‐566‐3901 jedwardsbroker@gmail.com

Lori Chowanec Opposed 7322413570 loridahl@comcast.net

Gena Rezmer Opposed 407‐844‐7244 genarez13@yahoo.com Raised Hand

Erez Pashut Opposed 11447577792662 perezauckland@hotmail.com

Richard Buckheit Opposed 917‐327‐7690 crickrun@hotmail.com

Heidi El Tabakh Opposed 8132053752 Eltabakh.heidi@gmail.com Raised Hand

Richard Schuster Opposed 9545610074 rschuster994@gmail.com Raised Hand

Adriana Sviedrys Opposed 516‐361‐2958 adrianasviedrys@yahoo.com Raised Hand

Carol Sossi Opposed 954‐557‐7959 CAROLSOSSI@ATT.NET Raised Hand

JILL ALSTON Opposed 9498873789 JILLIAN_ALSTON@YAHOO.COM Raised Hand

Sharon Wong  Opposed 9546468100 sharonnym@hotmail.com Raised Hand

Carole Camacho Opposed 239‐219‐7404 Carolecamacho321@gmail.com

Rocco DiBruno Opposed 954‐307‐8735 Northbeach3011@gmail.com

Al Amaro Opposed 646 2067479 al_amaro@yahoo.com Raised Hand

Mary Jackson Opposed 9548156852 Miawj@aol.com

Braden J Falasca Opposed 9544456983 bradfalasca@gmail.com

Emil & Elin Opposed 754‐249‐5711 emil@partnerloggroup.com

Valkiria Lukshides Opposed 5613769095 echoper01@gmail.com

CAROL SOSSI Opposed 954‐557‐7959 CAROLSOSSI@ATT.NET

Al Amaro  Opposed 6462067479 al_amaro@yahoo.com Raised Hand

Melba Olmeda Opposed 9178346262 melba_amaro@yahoo.com

Rose Michel Opposed 5164484011 searose21@aol.com

Greg Dawson Opposed 9549935004 gad13@yahoo.com Raised Hand

Luise Lotz Opposed 9177541193 liblo7@aol.com

Doria Yeaman Opposed 9544949825 dyearic@aol.com Raised Hand

Cynthia Spaeth Opposed 8288086974 cyndyjennifer@hotmail.com Raised Hand

carol jardine Opposed 8476512966 cdjardine@mac.com Raised Hand

Mary Dhein Opposed 954 463‐4559 M‐dhein@yahoo.com Raised Hand

Eve Bazer Opposed

Marcy callahan  Opposed 9542408525 Macal18@aol.com

David Graves Opposed 7634588334 Dwgprof@aol.com

David Graves Opposed 9548123009 caseypcallahan@icloud.com

ITEM 3  PL19002  PROJECT NAME: Gummakonda Plat NOTES

Name In Favor or OPhone Number Email Addresss

Jeffrey Tolari Opposed 248‐890‐6966 manager@tidesbridgeside.com  President of The Tides at Bridgeside Square (5 Minutes)

Carmela Palaino Opposed 954‐993‐5004 carmela13@aol.com

Susan Meyer Opposed 954‐261‐1579 mslm424@aol.com

Greg Dawson Opposed 9549935004 gad13@yahoo.com

ITEM 4 PROJECT NAME: Davie 1 NOTES

Name In Favor or OPhone Number Email Addresss

Richard Schuster Opposed 954‐336‐4081 rschuster994@gmail.com

R19046



ITEM 5 PROJECT NAME: Towers Place at LasNOTES

Name In Favor or OPhone Number Email Addresss

MARK NELSON Supports 9544445107 TOWERSRH@COMCAST.NET Speaking on applicant's behalf (Eyal Livnet)

Rabbi Chaim Slavaticki Supports 9542254412 Chaimslava@gmail.com

Karla J Thatcher Supports 7543014466 KThatch0709@yahoo.com

David Abers Supports 9547983744 dabers@nadg.com Speaking on applicant's behalf (Robert Lochrie)

Dominic Annecca Supports 9548819884 dannecca@gmail.com

Jean‐Pierre Brehier Opposed 954‐563‐2050 jp@rezclick.com

Lynne winters Opposed 954/673‐0264 lewinters@aol.com

Peter Dewick Supports 9547924023 pda@land‐planning.org

Zuhair Jalloul Supports 561‐702‐4216 zj@flcengineers.com Speaking on applicant's behalf (Eyal Livnet)

Al Livnat  Supports 7702946543 Al@crownhgroup.com Speaking on applicant's behalf (Robert Lochrie)

Rick yazback Neutral  9544012874 Ryazback@comcast.net

ITEM 6 PROJECT NAME: Rezoning of 501 NWNOTES

Name In Favor or OPhone Number Email Addresss

PDD19002

PLN‐REZ‐20020001
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